
DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A LEVELS START TIME Light Times Bus

Tuesday 14-March Woodbat Tourney/1 game Arvada HS or 
Bruce Randolph 

School

Varsity 3:00PM or 5PM Canceled

Saturday 18-March Woodbat Tourney/2 games Arvada HS or 
Bruce Randolph 

School

Varsity Canceled

Tuesday 28-March Clear Creek High School Home Varsity 4:00 PM
Thursday 30-March Skyview High School Away Varsity 4:00 PM
Wednesday 5-April Bennett High School Away Varsity 4:30 PM
Saturday 8-April Englewood HS/Bruce Randolph 

School/ Sheridan HS/Arvada HS
Away Varsity NOON and 2PM AT Englewood HS 

3800 S Logan St

Monday 10-April Arvada High School Home Varsity 4:00 PM
Wednesday 12-April Arrupe Jesuit High School Home Varsity 4:00 PM
Thursday 13-April Westminster High School Away Varsity 4:00 PM
Saturday 15-April Adams City High School Away Varsity 11:00 AM
Wednesday 19-April Jefferson High School Away Varsity 4:00 PM
Monday 24-April DSST Montview Home Varsity 4:00 PM
Wednesday 26-April Bruce Randolph School Home Varsity 4:00 PM
Monday 1-May Platte Canyon High School Away Varsity 4:00 PM
Wednesday 3-May Middle Park High School Away Varsity 4:00 PM
Monday 8-May Ft. Lupton High School Home Varsity 4:00 PM
Wednesday 10-May Englewood High School Home Varsity 4:00 PM
Thursday 11-May Denver Christian High School Home Varsity 4:00 PM

Last Day 16-May

Cody Mejia
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Pat Sandos
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